WARRANTY Product
Warranty
Linear
Power
Warranty
15 years
25years
PERC G10 Series
40-cell PERC Half Cell Solar Module
The spectication and key teatures described in this datasheet may deviate slightly and are not guaranteed. Shanghai thalesolar reserves the right to make any adjustment to the information described herein at
 any time without notice.Please always obtain the latest version of the datasheet which shall be duly incorporated into the binding contract made by the parties govering all transactions related to the purchase
and sale of the products described herein.
150W
SMBB design with Half-Cut Technology
Sealing with PIB based sealant
Higher reliability
Suitable for Utility project
Shorter current transmission distance, less
resistive loss and higher cell efficiency.
Stronger water resistance, greater air
impermeability to extentmodule lifespan.
Industrial leading product and performance
warranty, ensuring modules' consistent
outstanding performance.
Lower BOS cost, lower LCOE.
99
0±
2
768±2
Electrical Characteristics (STC*)Engineering Drawings Unit: mm
Mechanical CharacteristicsTemperature Characteristics
Safety & Warranty
Shipping Configurations
THS-D20HP
Maximum Power
Module Efficiency
Optimum Operating Voltage
Optimum Operating Current
Open Circuit Voltage
Short Circuit Current
Operating Module Temperature
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse
Power Tolerance
(Pmax)
(%)
(Vmp)
(Imp)
(Voc)
(Isc)
150W
150W
20.0%
11.60V
12.94A
13.92V
13.48A
-40 to +85℃
DC1000V (IEC)
20A
0~+5W
*STC: lrradiance 1000 W/m2, cell temperature 25℃, AM=1.5. Tolerance of Pmax is
 within +/- 3%.
Nominal Operating Cell Temp.(NOCT)
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Temperature Coefficient of lsc
45℃±2℃
-0.35%/℃
-0.28%/℃
0.048%/℃
Safety Class
Product Warranty
Performance Warranty
ClassⅡ
15 yrs Workmanship
25 yrs Linear Warranty*
Cell Type
Cell Connection
Module Dimension
Weight
Junction Box
Output Cable
Connectors Type
Frame
Encapsulant
Front Load
Rear Load
PERC Mono 182X91mm
40(4X10)
990X768X30mm
10kg
IP67
4mm2, 450mm in length, length
can be customized/UV resistant
MC4 original/MC4 compatible
Anodised aluminum alloy
EVA
5400Pa
2400Pa
 Solar glass 3.2mmGlass Thickness
Container Size
Modules Per Container
HC
40’
2376
Container Type
(pcs)
PERC G10 Series 150W
40-cell PERC Half Cell Module
Address: Building 1, South District of Tiankang Group, Jingba Road, Tianchang City, Anhui ProvinceSHANGHAI THALESOLAR ENERGY CO,.LTD.
Address: Caifu road, Dongtai, Yancheng city, jiangsu province,china
Tel：0086182 2198 5384 Web：www.thalesolar.com Email：info@thalesolar.com
Thalesolar Energy Co, Ltd. reserves all rights.
99
0±
2
768±2